
 Bennett Valley Montessori School 2022/23 Calendar   
 
SEPTEMBER 2022 
September 5 (Monday) 
SCHOOL CLOSED – Labor Day 
 
September 6 (Tuesday) 
First Day of  School Year  
  
September or October - TBD 
Back to School  
 
OCTOBER 2022 
October 6 (Thursday) 
Picture Day 
 
October TBD  
Pumpkin Patch Field Trip 
9:30 am – 11:00 am 
 
October 31 (Monday) 
Halloween Parade 9:00 a.m. 
Halloween Party 9:30 a.m. 
 
NOVEMBER 2022 
November 11 (Friday) 
SCHOOL CLOSED – Veterans Day 
 
November TBD 
Family or Student Feast 11 a.m 
. 
November 21 – 25 
SCHOOL CLOSED, THANKSGIVING 
 
DECEMBER 2022 
December 15 (Thursday) 
Last Day of First Semester 
 
December 16 – January 2 
SCHOOL CLOSED, WINTER BREAK 
 
JANUARY 2023 
January 3 (Tuesday) 
First Day of Second Semester 
 
January 16 (Monday) 
School Closed Martin Luther King Day 
 
 
 
 
  

FEBRUARY 2023 
February 17 (Friday) 
SCHOOL CLOSED 
February 20 (Monday) 
SCHOOL CLOSED, PRESIDENTS’ 
DAY 
WEEKEND OBSERVED 
 
MARCH 2023 
March 8, 9, 10 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
School closes each day at 1 p.m. 
No Child Care Available 
 
APRIL 2023 
April 7 – 14 
SCHOOL CLOSED, SPRING BREAK 
 
MAY 2023 
May 4 (Thursday) 
Mother’s Tea Party 11 a.m. 
Mothers or Special Person Attend 
 
May 29 (Monday) 
SCHOOL CLOSED, MEMORIAL DAY 
 
JUNE 2023 
June 2 –  (Friday) Primary Graduation 
11 AM Families attend 
School closes at 1 p.m. 
Preparatory Class – CLOSED 
 
June 8 – (Thursday) Preparatory 
Graduation 
11 a.m. Families attend 
School closes at 1 p.m. 
 
June 9 (Friday) 
Last day of school 
School closes at 1 p.m. 
 
June 12 – June 16 
School Closed 
 
SUMMER 2023   
June 19, 2023 – August 25, 2023 
9 weeks of summer school 
July 3 – 7 SCHOOL CLOSED 
August 28 – September 4 SCHOOL 
CLOSED 


